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12276
OWNER: YARBROUGH JON GRADY

A10097 - SURVEY 170 A
CRUZ 3.25 ACRES

12214
OWNER: MAGAYA PROPERTIES INC.

VALLERIE LANE STABLES
LOT 1, 4.963 ACRES

FALVEY KAREN
(DOCUMENT #: 363812 O.R.K.C.
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FUTURE
CORLEY FARMS SUBDIVISION, UNIT 2

VALLERIE LN
VARIABLE WIDTH R.O.W.
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N
D
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8'
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.W
.) CORLEY FARMS SUBDIVISION, UNIT 2

LOT 901 OPEN SPACE
BLOCK 13

29+50 30+00 31+00 32+00 33+00 34+00

PG 1424.01

PG 1423.77

INV 1422.06
INV 1421.73

ME 1424.02 ME 1424.06

PG 1424.00 PG 1423.62

1418
1419

VARIABLE WIDTH
R.O.W. DEDICATION
(DOC # 371244, O.R.K.C.)

PROPOSED 3 ~ 6' X 2' PC CONC. BOX CULVERTS
@ 0.50% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS

(SEE DETAILS SHEET C15 )

PROPOSED YARBROUGH
R.O.W. DEDICATION

(DOC # ___________, O.R.K.C.)

 PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

 PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED ± 44.1 L.F. ~ 22" x 13" ARCH RCP
@ 0.75% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS

(SEE DETAILS SHEET C17)

 EXISTING SIGN  EXISTING TEL. & CABLE BOX EXISTING POWER POLES

 PROPOSED PRIVATE EASEMENT
(DOC # ___________, O.R.K.C.)

27.87 SY OF GABBION MATTRESS
(SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET)
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PROPOSED MAGAYA
R.O.W. DEDICATION

(DOC # 2015-297405,
VOL. 8, PG. 73, O.R.K.C.)

VARIABLE WIDTH
R.O.W. DEDICATION

(DOC # ______, O.R.K.C.)
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12156
OWNER: UECKER WILLIAM EDWARD

A10097 - SURVEY 170A
CRUZ 2.0 ACRES

HUD TEX0298384

12277
OWNER: CANNON IVA JULIA TRUSTEE

A10097 - SURVEY 170 A
CRUZ 5.606 ACRES

HUD PTL07696

ME 1424.71

12276
OWNER: YARBROUGH JON GRADY

A10097 - SURVEY 170 A
CRUZ 3.25 ACRES

VALLERIE LN
VARIABLE WIDTH R.O.W.

FUTURE
CORLEY FARMS SUBDIVISION, UNIT 2

LOT 901 OPEN SPACE
BLOCK 13

CORLEY FARMS SUBDIVISION, UNIT 2
LOT 901 OPEN SPACE

BLOCK 13
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INV 1421.26
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PG 1422.03 PG 1422.57
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ME 1427.16

ME 1427.30

EX. POWER POLE

EX. GUY WIRE

EX. GUY WIRE

EX. POWER POLE

EX. CABLE BOX
EX. TEL. BOX

EX. CABLE BOX

EX. TEL. BOXEX. POWER POLE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE
VARIABLE WIDTH
R.O.W. DEDICATION
(DOC # 371247, O.R.K.C.)

PROPOSED SEWER

PROPOSED ± 30.1 L.F. ~ 22" x 13" ARCH RCP
@ 2.76% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS

(SEE DETAILS ON SHEET  C17)

PROPOSED ± 68.1 L.F. ~ 22" x 13" ARCH RCP
@ 2.17% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS
(SEE DETAILS ON SHEET C17)

PROPOSED ± 33.69 L.F. ~ 2 -  22" x 13" ARCH RCP
@ 0.5% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS

(SEE DETAILS ON SHEET  C17)

PROPOSED ± 32.72 L.F. ~ 2 - 22" x 13" ARCH RCP
@ 2.29% WITH SAFETY END TREATMENTS
(SEE DETAILS SHEETS C16 & C17)
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(DOC # ___________, O.R.K.C.)
PROPOSED YARBROUGH
R.O.W. DEDICATION
(DOC # ___________, O.R.K.C.)
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REPRODUCTION OF THE ORIGINAL SIGNED AND SEALED PLAN AND/OR ELECTRONIC MEDIA MAY HAVE BEEN INADVERTENTLY ALTERED.  CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING THE SCALE OF THE DOCUMENT AND CONTACTING CUDE ENGINEERS TO VERIFY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

4122 Pond Hill Road, Suite 101

San Antonio, Texas 78231

P:(210) 681.2951  F: (210) 523.7112

DATE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

CUDE ENGINEERS
TBPELS No. 10048500

REVISIONS

1.

2.
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5.
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7.

8.

9.

03481.003

CA/CG

XV/AL

LOCATION MAP
N.T.S.

05/09/2023

CIVIL ENGINEER:
M.W. CUDE ENGINEERS, L.L.C.
CONTACT PERSON: DAVID D. CUPIT II, P.E.
4122 POND HILL ROAD, SUITE 101
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78231
TEL: (210) 681-2951
FAX: (210) 523-7112

KENDALL COUNTY WATER CONTROL AND
IMPROVEMENTS DISTRICT 3A
DISTRICT ENGINEER: PAPE-DAWSON ENGINEERS
2000 NW LOOP 410
SAN ANTONIO,TX 78213
TEL: (210) 375-9000

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 10
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CAUTION!!
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE AWARE THAT A WATER MAIN, UNDER GROUND ELECTRIC, AND

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE EXIST ALONG VALLERIE LANE.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE

CONTRACTOR TO HAVE THESE UTILITIES LOCATED PRIOR TO COMMENCING CONSTRUCTION. THE

CONTRACTOR SHALL USE EXTREME CAUTION WHEN WORKING IN THIS AREA. ANY DAMAGE DONE TO

THESE EXISTING FACILITIES WILL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO REPAIR.
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NOTES:
1. THE EXISTENCE AND LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND CABLE INDICATED ON THESE

PLANS ARE TAKEN FROM THE BEST RECORDS AVAILABLE, AND ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE

ACCURATE. THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD CALL FOR LOCATES THROUGH THE "ONE CALL" UTILITY

LOCATE SERVICE (1-800-344-8377) 48 HOURS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION/EXCAVATION WORK.

CONTRACTORS HAVE THE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROTECT AND SUPPORT TELEPHONE COMPANY

FACILITIES DURING CONSTRUCTION.  CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE EXISTING

UNDERGROUND CABLE RELOCATION IF A ALIGNMENT CONFLICT ARISES.

2. CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE AND RELOCATE EXISTING SIGNS AND FENCES AS NECESSARY TO

EXISTING OR BETTER CONDITION.

3. DOUBLE 4" YELLOW STRIPING LIMITS WILL BE FOR MILLED AND OVERLAID ASPHALT

PAVEMENT AREAS AS SHOWN.

4. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING ADEQUATE TRAFFIC FLOW AND TRAFFIC

MOVEMENTS. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PRODUCING A TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN AS

REQUIRED BY THE CITY OF BOERNE.

5. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR REVEGETATING ALL DISTURBED AREAS WITH IN THE

RIGHT OF WAY OR UTILITY EASEMENTS.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL GRADE RIGHT OF WAY AND ADJACENT SITE AREAS TO ENSURE POSITIVE

DRAINAGE AT ALL TIMES DURING AND AFTER CONSTRUCTION OF IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN.

SEE DETAIL A THIS SHEET

DETAIL A
(SCALE 1"=10')

EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

EXISTING SIGN

LEGEND:

OHE

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

EXISTING POWERPOLE

95% COMPACTED SUBGRADE

18
" 

M
IN

.

4" MIN. DIA. ROCK SECURED WITH A

WOVEN WIRE SHEATING HAVING MAXIMUM

1 INCH OPENING AND MINIMUM WIRE

DIAMETER OF 20 GAUGE.

28.00'

NOTE: GABION MATTRESS TO BE FREE OF GEO-TEXTILE FABRIC LINING.

(N.T.S.)GABION MATTRESS DETAIL

PROPERTY LINE
R.O.W. DEDICATION LINE

36" TOE-DOWN
36" TOE-DOWN

1' X 1' BAFFLE BLOCKS

METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE
SEE SHEET C19 FOR DETAIL

1

2023-02-20 - ADDED MBGF CALL OUT.

2

2

2023-04-20 - REVISED CULVERT LENGTHS.

Elevations Table

Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Minimum Elevation

-9999999

-1.5

-1

-0.5

-0.25

0.25

0.5

1

Maximum Elevation

-1.5

-1

-0.5

-0.25

0.25

0.5

1

1.5

Color

CUT/FILL MAP
N.T.S.

9 1.5 9999999

 CUT/FILL

CUT

FILL

2,022 CY

1,660 CY

NET (FILL) 362 CY


